CTX200PA Network Cable Tester with Inductive Probe
• Complete TIA568 test performed: Continuity,
opens/shorts, reversals and split pairs
• PASS/FAIL results appear in one second
• Each	pair’s	status	is	highlighted
• Tone	mode	allows	for	tracing	cables	with
included	probe
• Auto-off	function	conserves	battery	life
• Ruggedized	for	field	use	and	easy	to	carry
• Includes	BNC	patch	cable,	CAT	6	RJ45
patch	cable,	BNC	terminator,	(2)	9V	batteries,
belt	clip	and	case
• 1-year warranty
Ordering Information:
CTX200PA	 Network	Cable	Tester	with	Inductive	Probe
Features:
Test and trace both RJ45-CAT5/6 and coax cables
850 Perimeter Road • Manchester, NH • (603) 669-6400 • info@triplett.com
Specifications
Input Voltage/Current
Power
Dimensions
Weight
Max: 5VDC, 20mA
9V Batteries for Toner and Probe
Cable Tester: 2.8 x 1.4 x 4.1” (70 x 36 x 104mm)
Probe: 8.3 x 1.6 x 1” (212 x 40 x 27.5mm)
Cable Tester: 4oz (112g)
Probe: 2.8oz (80g)
F IYT IN